0434 966 940
tomasse mail.com

Training and Education

TVC Self Tape Course
The Meisner Technique

On-Camera Acting Intensive

On-Going Weekly Classes
On-Going Weekly Classes

MEAA Member
tommassey.au

Audition Mastery: Fundamentals Intensive

On-Going Weekly Classes
US / UK Accent Workshop
On-Camera Class

Scene Study Acting Class

Stunt Workshop Level 1, 2, 3
Creating Compelling Characters

On-Going Weekly Classes
Casting Masterclass

TVC Audition Mastery
On-Going Weekly Classes
On-Camera Intensive
On-Going Weekly Classes
Self-Tape Your Showreel
On-Going Weekly Classes
Casting Masterclass
Casting Masterclass
On-Going Weekly Classes
Casting Workshop
Foundations Course

Casting & Self-Taping Workshop

Atlantic Summer Intensive
BA (hons English)
Ass. Dip. of Dramatic Arts

Film
Bus
Azazel
Missed Call
Express Yourself

Web Series
KOBBAH — Pilot Episode

Commercial
NAATI
Koala

CommBank Smart Awards Card

Theatre
Angauwa
Shakespeare in Love
Hangmen
Persuasion
Three Sisters
The Winslow Boy
Dangerous Corner
Great Expectations
Terra Nova
Journey's End
Lord Arthur Savile's Crime
The Hollow
The Tempest
Mad About Men
A Man for all Seasons
The Wind in the Willows
Brideshead Revisited
Worry Warts
Sense and Sensibility
The School for Scandal
Habeas Corpus
Relative Values

Dave

The Dark Man
Mr Sullivan
Father

Board Member

Legal Officer
Bear
Shop Keeper

Rebhur
Tilney. et al
Arthur

Sir Walter
Andrey
Desmond
Robert
Magwitch
Amundsen
Trotter
Winkelkopf
Edward
Caliban
Jeff

Roper
Mole
Bridey

Mr Shipley
John

Trip
Dennis
Nigel

Tom Massey

Represented by Sydney Creative Management
(02) 9319 4444 info@sydneycm.com.au www.sydneycm.com.au

i4 Casting

Equity Foundation
AMAW Sydney

AMAW Sydney

AMAW Sydney

Acting Mastery

AMAW Sydney

Acting Mastery

Chicken & Chips Casting
AMAW Sydney

Stunt Action Consultants
The Audition Technique
AMAW Sydney

Sydney Acting Studio
Acting Mastery

AMAW Sydney

AMAW Sydney

AMAW Sydney

Peter Rasmussen Casting
AMAW Sydney

Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
AMAW Sydney

Hub Studio

AMAW Sydney

Hub Studio

Atlantic, NYC

The University of Sydney
The Australian Academy of Dramatic Arts

Sydney Film School
Macquarie University
SHH Studios
Macquarie University

KOBBAH

SBS
Collider
Photoplay

Parramatta’s Lit / Sydney Fringe
New Theatre

New Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
RGProductions
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Genesian Theatre
Chester St Theatre
Genesian Theatre

Skills: Guitar (electric and acoustic), Australian, British, American accents

Jo Wijangco, Leon Fryer 2025

Scott Williams
Anthony MeindI
Amy Kersey
Austin Hayden
Ben Mathews

Jo Briant

Linda Nicholls-Gidley
Stephanie Pringle
Anthony Meindl
Ray Anthony
Greg Apps

Austin Hayden
Daisy Hicks

Ben Mathews
Amy Kersey
Anthony Meindl
Georgina Symes
Peter Rasmussen
Kristy Hocking
Leigh Pickford
Micaeley Gibson
Austin Hayden
Stevie Ray
Austin Hayden
Jo Briant

Various

dir. Courtney Eather
dir. Ellis Plant

dir. Henry Smith

dir. Ellis Plant

dir. Tim Davies

dir. Angus Gordon
dir. Dylan Duclos
dir. Sarah Adamson

dir. Augusta Supple
dir. Maddie Withington
dir. Deborah Mulhall
dir. Trudy Ritchie

dir. Timothy Bennett
dir. Nanette Frew

dir. Peter Lavelle

dir. Roger Gimblett
dir. Mark Langham
dir. Debbie Smith

dir. Timothy Bennett
dir. Paula Bate

dir. Roger Gimblett
dir. Shane Bates

dir. Joyce Birch

dir. Rebekah Jennings
dir. Roger Gimblett
dir. Timothy Bennett
dir. Pamela Whalan
dir. Karen O'Brien-Hall
dir. Dennis Went

dir. Rebekah Jennings

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2012
2000
1996

2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2023

2025
2024
2024
2019
2015
2015
2013
2012
2012
2010
2010
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
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