

**Training and Education**

TVC Self Tape Course	i4 Casting	Jo Wijangco, Leon Fryer	2025
The Meisner Technique	Equity Foundation	Scott Williams	2025
On-Camera Acting Intensive	AMAW Sydney	Anthony Meindl	2025
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Amy Kersey	2025
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Austin Hayden	2025
Audition Mastery: Fundamentals Intensive	Acting Mastery	Ben Mathews	2025
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Jo Briant	2025
US / UK Accent Workshop	Acting Mastery	Linda Nicholls-Gidley	2025
On-Camera Class	Chicken & Chips Casting	Stephanie Pringle	2024
Scene Study Acting Class	AMAW Sydney	Anthony Meindl	2024
Stunt Workshop Level 1, 2, 3	Stunt Action Consultants	Ray Anthony	2024
Creating Compelling Characters	The Audition Technique	Greg Apps	2024
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Austin Hayden	2024
Casting Masterclass	Sydney Acting Studio	Daisy Hicks	2024
TVC Audition Mastery	Acting Mastery	Ben Mathews	2023
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Amy Kersey	2023
On-Camera Intensive	AMAW Sydney	Anthony Meindl	2023
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Georgina Symes	2023
Self-Tape Your Showreel	Peter Rasmussen Casting	Peter Rasmussen	2023
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Kristy Hocking	2023
Casting Masterclass	Sydney Acting Studio	Leigh Pickford	2023
Casting Masterclass	Sydney Acting Studio	Micaeley Gibson	2023
On-Going Weekly Classes	AMAW Sydney	Austin Hayden	2023
Casting Workshop	Hub Studio	Stevie Ray	2023
Foundations Course	AMAW Sydney	Austin Hayden	2023
Casting & Self-Taping Workshop	Hub Studio	Jo Briant	2023
Atlantic Summer Intensive	Atlantic, NYC	Various	2012
BA (hons English)	The University of Sydney		2000
Ass. Dip. of Dramatic Arts	The Australian Academy of Dramatic Arts		1996

**Film**

<i>Bus</i>	Dave	Sydney Film School	dir. Courtney Eather	2025
<i>Azazel</i>	The Dark Man	Macquarie University	dir. Ellis Plant	2025
<i>Missed Call</i>	Mr Sullivan	SHH Studios	dir. Henry Smith	2025
<i>Express Yourself</i>	Father	Macquarie University	dir. Ellis Plant	2025

**Web Series**

<i>KOBBAH – Pilot Episode</i>	Board Member	KOBBAH	dir. Tim Davies	2025
-------------------------------	--------------	--------	-----------------	------

**Commercial**

<i>NAATI</i>	Legal Officer	SBS	dir. Angus Gordon	2025
<i>Koala</i>	Bear	Collider	dir. Dylan Duclos	2025
<i>CommBank Smart Awards Card</i>	Shop Keeper	Photoplay	dir. Sarah Adamson	2023

**Theatre**

<i>Angauwa</i>	Rebhur	Parramatta's Lit / Sydney Fringe	dir. Augusta Supple	2025
<i>Shakespeare in Love</i>	Tilney, et al	New Theatre	dir. Maddie Withington	2024
<i>Hangmen</i>	Arthur	New Theatre	dir. Deborah Mulhall	2024
<i>Persuasion</i>	Sir Walter	Genesian Theatre	dir. Trudy Ritchie	2019
<i>Three Sisters</i>	Andrey	Genesian Theatre	dir. Timothy Bennett	2015
<i>The Winslow Boy</i>	Desmond	Genesian Theatre	dir. Nanette Frew	2015
<i>Dangerous Corner</i>	Robert	Genesian Theatre	dir. Peter Lavelle	2013
<i>Great Expectations</i>	Magwitch	Genesian Theatre	dir. Roger Gimblett	2012
<i>Terra Nova</i>	Amundsen	Genesian Theatre	dir. Mark Langham	2012
<i>Journey's End</i>	Trotter	Genesian Theatre	dir. Debbie Smith	2010
<i>Lord Arthur Savile's Crime</i>	Winkelkopf	Genesian Theatre	dir. Timothy Bennett	2010
<i>The Hollow</i>	Edward	Genesian Theatre	dir. Paula Bate	2007
<i>The Tempest</i>	Caliban	Genesian Theatre	dir. Roger Gimblett	2007
<i>Mad About Men</i>	Jeff	Genesian Theatre	dir. Shane Bates	2006
<i>A Man for all Seasons</i>	Roper	Genesian Theatre	dir. Joyce Birch	2006
<i>The Wind in the Willows</i>	Mole	Genesian Theatre	dir. Rebekah Jennings	2006
<i>Brideshead Revisited</i>	Bridey	RGProductions	dir. Roger Gimblett	2006
<i>Worry Warts</i>	Mr Shipley	Genesian Theatre	dir. Timothy Bennett	2006
<i>Sense and Sensibility</i>	John	Genesian Theatre	dir. Pamela Whalan	2005
<i>The School for Scandal</i>	Trip	Genesian Theatre	dir. Karen O'Brien-Hall	2005
<i>Habeas Corpus</i>	Dennis	Chester St Theatre	dir. Dennis Went	2004
<i>Relative Values</i>	Nigel	Genesian Theatre	dir. Rebekah Jennings	2004